


UFFLORiDA 
Student Senate 3000 J. Wayne Reitz Union 

PO Box 118505 

Gainesville, FL 32611 

352-392-1665

TITLE: Spring & Summer A 2026 Student Organization Funding 

AUTHOR: Student Senate Budget and Appropriations Chair Marco Salvador 

SPONSOR: Student Senate Budget and Appropriations Committee 

TOTAL: $1,017,127.00 

Funding Type Approved 

Base Funding $ 453,825.00 

Event $ 349,781.63 

Operational $ 126,622.11 

Travel $ 86,898.26 

Total $ 1,017,127.00 

Marco Salvador 
Budget and Appropriations Committee Chair 

Johanna Money 
Student Body Treasurer 

Date Sent to VPSL Office 
Will be enacted if not vetoed within 10 days 

An Equal Opportunity Institution 

Date 

Date 

12/3/25
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UFIFtORIDA 
StuCleM Senate 

TITLE: Spring & Summer A 2026 Studtnt Ore;anization Evtnt Funding 

AUTHOR: Student Smale Budget and Appropriations Chair Marco Salvador 

SPONSOR: Student Senate Budget and Appropriations Committee 

ReqUtSt# Organization Event Name 

18756 Gator Salsa Club Extrava2anza Workshop - Sorin2 2026 
18819 Survivor Flonda Survivor Flonda Season 18 
18762 Venezuelan Student Association BeJ?innm2 Class Reunion 
18786 Survivor Florida Survivor Florida Season 20 

18772 Floridance Floridaoce Sorin• 2026 Producllon 

18787 V enezuclan Student Association Middle Class Reunion 
18776 Flonda Players Sonne Production B 
18820 Bangladeshi Studcnts1 Association Mother Language Day Show 
18825 Florida Plavers Sonne Producllon A 

18813 Chinese Amencan Student Association 
Chmese New Vear Festival• Chinese Amencan Student 
Assoc1a11on 

19043 Gator Salsa Club Extravaganza Pre-Party Social • Spring 2026 
18778 Islam Appreciation Month Conumnee End of Year Ban□uet 
18832 Hispanic Student Culture Ornmzation CRASH Bash 

18790 SKY SKY Haooiness Workshoo 

18775 Sikh Students Association Sikh Students Association Turban Day 
18758 Outdoor Adventure Recreation Bee1nner Backoacking Chnoc 
18766 Outdoor Advenrure Recreation Outdoor Water Sport Chmc 
18785 SKY SKY Happiness Workshop 2 
18777 Asian Kale1doscooe Month Closine. Ceremonv - Asian Kaleidoscooe Month 
18765 The Amazm2 Race: Florida The Amazm2 Race Flonda: Season 6 
18869 Asian Amencan Student Umon Bi2 Collabordtion Extrava2anza 
18769 Brazihan Student Association Valentine's Day Celebration 
18971 Graduate Student Council Graduate Student Apprecia11on Week (GSA W) PROM 
19070 Gator Salsa Club Extravagaoza Post-Party Social - Spnng 2026 
18792 Vietnamese Student Ore.anizauon Tet Show 
18823 Gator Humans versus Zombies Sorin• 2026 HvZ M•m Game 
18927 Sikh Students Associallon Va1sakhi Celebration 
19074 Gator Salsa Club Valentine's Day Social - Spnne 2026 
18760 Deutschklub Sonngfest 
18837 SKY SKY Haoomess Workshoo 4 
18759 Students Organize for Svna SOS Illar 
18800 Flonda Under2f8duate Moot Court Flonda Undereraduate Moot Court In-House Comoetollon 
18871 Contemm�= Vocal Ensemble Duo entre-nous virtual artistic residency 2026 
19044 Islam On Campus EmbracinR Your Identity 
18858 Lubavitch Chabad Student Group l st Nie.ht Passover Seder 
18824 Danza Dance Comoanv Danza Dance Comoanv Sonne 2026 Showcase 
19063 Venezuelan Student Association End Class Reunion 
18856 Arab Students' Assoc1at1on Arab Ball 
18925 Gator Ganung Gator Gaming Dance Partv 
18853 Assoc1at10n of Zamorano Alumm Strcn2thcnmg Networkmg in the Zamorano Community 
19064 Asian American Student Umon Unitv Conference - Asian American Student Union 

Event Progams 
Date Total 
4/25/2026 $ 1,250.00 
1/24/2026 $ 9,300.00 

1119/2026 $ 400.00 
3/1/2026 $ 9,300.00 

4112/2026 $ 7,150.00 
2/16/2026 $ 400.00 
4/17/2026 $ 9,400.00 
2/7/2026 $ 9,000.00 
3/6/2026 $ 9,400.00 

31712026 $ 11,450.00 

4124/2026 $ 1,025.00 
4114/2026 $ 2,000.00 
2/11/2026 $ 1,500.00 

2/8/2026 $ 1,240.00 
2/I0/2026 $ 500.00 
4/15/2026 $ 8,320.00 
4/22/2026 $ 6,020.00 
4/4/2026 $ 1,000.00 

3/28/2026 $ 1,200.00 
1/31/2026 $ 800.00 
2/11/2026 $ 2,800.00 
2/14/2026 $ 393.40 
4/10/2026 $ 6,900.00 
4/26/2026 
2/15/2026 $ 16,601.00 
4125/2026 $ 1,750.00 
316/2026 $ 900.00 

2/13/2026 $ 450.00 
4/22/2026 $ 200.00 
4/3/2026 $ 3,150.00 

3/13/2026 
4/11/2026 $ 36.88 
6/24/2026 
2/12/2026 $ 1,000.00 
4/1/2026 $ 12,000.00 

4/19/2026 $ 6,160.00 
313/2026 $ 400.00 

4/18/2026 $ 5,535.00 
413/2026 $ 660.00 
217/2026 
2/1/2026 $ 1,300.00 

Awards Honorariums Advertising 
Total Total Total 

s 3,300.00 $ 1,800.00 

$ 5,000.00 

$ 5,000.00 $ 800.00 

$ 400.00 

$ 2,400.00 

$ 2,500.00 

$ 1,250.00 
$ I00.00 $ 850.00 

$ 100.00 $ 100.00 

$ 200.00 $ 1,000.00 

$ 5,000.00 $ 1,250.00 
$ 500.00 

$ 1,000.00 
$ 140.00 

$ 2,500.00 

$ 160.00 
$ 4,000.00 

$ 2,000.00 

$ 975.00 

$ 950.00 $ 100.00 
$ 329.00 $ 750.00 $ 700.00 

$ 2,100.00 
$ 200.00 $ 3,000.00 

Copies 
Total 

$ 100.00 
$ 250.00 

$ 2.40 

3000 J. Wayne Reitz Union 

PO Box 118505 

Gainesville, FL 32611-8508 

352-392-1665 

Food Total 
Total Aooroved 

$ 6,350.00 

$ 700.00 $ 10,000.00 

$ 700.00 $ 1,100.00 

$ 700.00 $ 15,000.00 
$ 7,150.00 

$ 700.00 $ 1,100.00 
$ 9,400.00 
$ 9,000.00 
$ 9,400.00 

$ 1,000 00 $ 18,250.00 

$ 1,425.00 

$ 2,400.00 $ 4,400.00 

$ 2,100.00 $ 6,000.00 

$ 1,990.00 $ 3,230.00 
$ 2,000.00 $ 5,000.00 

$ 8,320.00 
$ 6,020.00 

$ 400.00 $ 2,650.00 

$ 1,000.00 $ 3,150.00 

$ 1,000.00 
$ 2,000.00 $ 6,000.00 
$ 198.00 $ 591.40 

$ 5,600.00 $ 12,500.00 
$ 1,050.00 $ 1,050.00 

$ 22,951.00 

$ 750.00 $ 3,250.00 

$ 2,590.00 $ 4,490.00 
$ 700.00 $ 1,290.00 
$ 245.00 $ 445.00 
$ 2,100.00 $ 7,750.00 

$ 525.00 $ 525.00 
$ 419.23 $ 618.51 

$ 4,000.00 

$ 1,400.00 $ 4,400.00 
$ 8,000.00 $ 20,000.00 

$ 7,135.00 

$ 700.00 $ 1,100.00 
$ 3,755.00 $ 10,340.00 

$ 720.00 $ 3,159.00 
$ 2,100.00 

$ 1,000.00 $ 5,500.00 
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